
MALE HWT RESULTS

Male HWT Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Taylor Martin Larned 285.0 335.0 10

2 Gabe Bower Scott City 248.2 315.0 8

3 Declan Ryan Colby High School 262.0 300.0 6

4 Matthew Davis Southwestern Heights Mustangs 305.0 270.0 4

5 Tyler  Holmes Central Plains 252.0 265.0 2

6 Caden Luna Deerfield High School 285.0 260.0 1

7 Karson Russell Hays High School 236.0 230.0 0

8 Paxton Wagner Larned 238.0 225.0 0

9 William Nichols Hays High School 242.0 225.0 0

10 Luke Fletcher Hays High School 244.0 225.0 0

11 Noah Cheatum Colby High School 272.0 220.0 0

12 Keegan  McCoy Hays High School 271.0 215.0 0

13 Tanner Trussell Colby High School 270.0 210.0 0

14 Jacob Bauman Fairfield High School 240.0 205.0 0

15 Denver Crenshaw Central Plains 245.0 205.0 0

16 Ethan Schlegel Ness City Eagles 242.0 195.0 0

17 Brady Papay Meade Buffaloes 248.0 195.0 0

18 Qwintin Camarillo Larned 280.0 175.0 0

19 Bryson Werth Hays High School 312.0 175.0 0

20 Brandon Roblyer Ness City Eagles 237.0 120.0 0

21 Brayden Hellerud Ness City Eagles 231.0 0 0

22 Dominic Nichols Colby High School 250.0 0 0

Male HWT Squat results



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Taylor Martin Larned 285.0 510.0 10

2 Tyler  Holmes Central Plains 252.0 485.0 8

3 Gabe Bower Scott City 248.2 475.0 6

4 Paxton Wagner Larned 238.0 450.0 4

5 Caden Luna Deerfield High School 285.0 415.0 2

6 Tanner Trussell Colby High School 270.0 395.0 1

7 Matthew Davis Southwestern Heights Mustangs 305.0 395.0 0

8 Ethan Schlegel Ness City Eagles 242.0 390.0 0

9 Luke Fletcher Hays High School 244.0 390.0 0

10 Karson Russell Hays High School 236.0 385.0 0

11 Declan Ryan Colby High School 262.0 365.0 0

12 William Nichols Hays High School 242.0 340.0 0

13 Denver Crenshaw Central Plains 245.0 335.0 0

14 Bryson Werth Hays High School 312.0 330.0 0

15 Qwintin Camarillo Larned 280.0 325.0 0

16 Brady Papay Meade Buffaloes 248.0 320.0 0

17 Keegan  McCoy Hays High School 271.0 320.0 0

18 Jacob Bauman Fairfield High School 240.0 315.0 0

19 Noah Cheatum Colby High School 272.0 315.0 0

20 Brandon Roblyer Ness City Eagles 237.0 200.0 0

21 Brayden Hellerud Ness City Eagles 231.0 0 0

22 Dominic Nichols Colby High School 250.0 0 0

Male HWT Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Tyler  Holmes Central Plains 252.0 325.0 10

2 Gabe Bower Scott City 248.2 295.0 8

3 Taylor Martin Larned 285.0 290.0 6



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

4 Paxton Wagner Larned 238.0 250.0 4

5 Ethan Schlegel Ness City Eagles 242.0 245.0 2

6 Luke Fletcher Hays High School 244.0 245.0 1

7 Caden Luna Deerfield High School 285.0 235.0 0

8 Brady Papay Meade Buffaloes 248.0 225.0 0

9 Tanner Trussell Colby High School 270.0 215.0 0

10 Karson Russell Hays High School 236.0 205.0 0

11 William Nichols Hays High School 242.0 205.0 0

12 Denver Crenshaw Central Plains 245.0 205.0 0

13 Jacob Bauman Fairfield High School 240.0 195.0 0

14 Declan Ryan Colby High School 262.0 185.0 0

15 Noah Cheatum Colby High School 272.0 185.0 0

16 Matthew Davis Southwestern Heights Mustangs 305.0 185.0 0

17 Keegan  McCoy Hays High School 271.0 180.0 0

18 Bryson Werth Hays High School 312.0 175.0 0

19 Qwintin Camarillo Larned 280.0 165.0 0

20 Brandon Roblyer Ness City Eagles 237.0 120.0 0

21 Brayden Hellerud Ness City Eagles 231.0 0 0

22 Dominic Nichols Colby High School 250.0 0 0

Male HWT Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Taylor Martin Larned 285.0 1135.0 10

2 Gabe Bower Scott City 248.2 1085.0 8

3 Tyler  Holmes Central Plains 252.0 1075.0 6

4 Paxton Wagner Larned 238.0 925.0 4

5 Caden Luna Deerfield High School 285.0 910.0 2

6 Luke Fletcher Hays High School 244.0 860.0 1



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

7 Declan Ryan Colby High School 262.0 850.0 0

8 Matthew Davis Southwestern Heights Mustangs 305.0 850.0 0

9 Ethan Schlegel Ness City Eagles 242.0 830.0 0

10 Karson Russell Hays High School 236.0 820.0 0

11 Tanner Trussell Colby High School 270.0 820.0 0

12 William Nichols Hays High School 242.0 770.0 0

13 Denver Crenshaw Central Plains 245.0 745.0 0

14 Brady Papay Meade Buffaloes 248.0 740.0 0

15 Noah Cheatum Colby High School 272.0 720.0 0

16 Jacob Bauman Fairfield High School 240.0 715.0 0

17 Keegan  McCoy Hays High School 271.0 715.0 0

18 Bryson Werth Hays High School 312.0 680.0 0

19 Qwintin Camarillo Larned 280.0 665.0 0

20 Brandon Roblyer Ness City Eagles 237.0 440.0 0

21 Brayden Hellerud Ness City Eagles 231.0 0 0

22 Dominic Nichols Colby High School 250.0 0 0


